
 ACS Tuition 2024-2025 (2pgs) 

 Family Account Name:  ___________________ 

 

2024-2025 Alpine Christian School Tuition Information 

 

Fee Schedule (K-8): 

Registration Fee:  $440 ($390 for early registration paid by June 15, 2024) 
*Registration fee is per child and is to be paid in full for each child before admission to ACS.  
Registration fee covers the cost of books, workbooks, most classroom supplies, student insurance, 
achievement testing, and library materials. 
 

Registration Fee: Early Registration Fee: 
1 student $440 1 student $390 
2 students $880 2 students $780 
3 students $1,320 3 students $1,170 
4 students $1,760 4 students $1,560 

 
 
 
Monthly Tuition Payments (K-8) 
 
Non-Constituent Church Family Tuition: Constituent Church Family Tuition: 
1 student $410 x 10 = $4,100 1 student $372 x 10 = $3,720 
2 students $712 x 10 = $7,120 2 students $651 x 10 = $6,510 
3+ students $957 x 10 = $9,570 3+ students $869 x 10 = $8,690 

 

 

Payment Plan Information: (Please check appropriate box) 

 Annual 5% “prepayment” discount: Pay FULL tuition charges for the 2024-2025 school year by August 

20, 2024 and you will receive a 5% discount.  FACTs annual fee per family account for full payment $30. 

 Standard ten-month payment plan due on the first of each month, August 15, 2024 – May 1, 2025.  

FACTs annual fee per family account is $55. 
 

 

Tuition Assistance 

For those families that find themselves in need of financial assistance, please contact the ACS office or Principal at 

815-399-0880 for Tuition Assistance information and forms. 

  



 ACS Tuition 2024-2025 (2pgs) 

 Family Account Name:  ___________________ 

(to be completed by ACS Treasurer) 

ACS 2024-2025 Financial Agreement  

 

Between _____________________________ and Alpine Christian School 
 

 

Student(s) covered under this agreement: 

• _______________________________________________ 

• _______________________________________________ 

• Responsible Parent/Guardian for Billing:  ____________________________________ 

• Billing address:  ________________________________________________________ 

• Contact Phone:  _____________________________  Email:  ______________________________ 
•  

 

 

 

Payment schedule (due on dates indicated; there is a 10-day grace period before late fees apply):  
 

Registration Fee Paid Amount/Date:  _________  ___________   

 

 August 15, 2024:       $______   September 1, 2024:    $______ 

 October 1, 2024:      $______  November 1, 2024:  $_____ 

 December 1, 2024:  $_____  January 1, 2025:  $_____ 

 February 1, 2025:  $_____  March 1, 2025:  $_____ 

 April 1, 2025:  $_____  May 1, 2025:  $_____ 

 

Details of this agreement:  

• The family ACS account must be kept current (paid as agreed each month).  Please see Student 

Handbook for delinquency process. 

• Automatic payments from your checking account or credit card payments directly in the FACTs 

platform are preferred.  Arrangements for invoices to be emailed from FACTs are also possible. 

• Volunteer support to the school is appreciated.  Please list your areas of expertise that could assist 

the school:  ____________________________________________________________________.   
 

 

I understand that I am financially responsible for the above payments and agree to tuition and due dates.  

 

 

Signature of Legal Guardian        Date 

 

I agree to this financial agreement as stated above, on behalf of Alpine Christian School. 

 

 

Signature of ACS Chairperson  Date   ACS Treasurer  Date 

 


